Room

Penthouse Level
Delfina Ballroom
Luna
Stella
Lucina
Pre-Function

Pool (Catering Set Up)

Board Rooms
Cassia - 4th floor

Mezzanine Level
Liseta

Alaria

Cabrilla

Espada

Sq. ft.

4,533
2,393
2,140
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1,395
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WxLxH Theatre  Classroom Conference Banquet Reception 8x10 Booths
62x73x13'9" 400 270 90 300 400 30
33x73x13'9" 230 135 60 160 200 15
29x73x13'9" 220 135 50 140 200 12
22x66x8'4" 140 75 40 100 100 8
24x52x13'9" N/A N/A N/A N/A 146 8

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 200 N/A

18x19x7’ 30 18 12 20 N/A N/A

22x21x9 45 30 12 30 30 3

22x25x9 55 36 14 40 40 3

23x27x9 60 42 16 50 50 4
25x50%x9'6" 120 78 32 100 90 8
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